\/ VARTA

European Type No. (ETN):
Article Number:

Short Code:

Barcode:

UK Code:

Packaging Unit:

Quantity per Pallet:

SILVER dynamic
Vehicle Keybenefit

MADE

IN
GEAMANY

ORMGINAL
ERARE RERT

Utvecklat enligt hogsta tyska standard.

Patenterat PowerFrame®-galler for palitlig
startkraft, snabbare ateruppladdning och hog
korrosionstalighet.

Hog djupurladdningsférmaga

For more information visit varta-automotive.com

ORDER INFORMATION

577400078

5774000783162

E44

4016987119785

096

1

48

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Voltage [V]: 12 Base Hold-down: B13
Battery Capacity [Ah]: 77 Layout: 0

Cold Cranking Amps (CCA), EN [A]: 780 Terminal Types: 1
Length [mm]: 278 Case Size: H6/LN3
Width [mm]: 175 Weight filled (kg): 17,94
Height [mm]: 190
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